
A construction contract was awarded on June 27, 2023, to Structural Technologies DBA Structural Preservation Systems, LLC

in the amount $5,886,000.00. Complete results for the May 11, 2023 bid opening are listed below.

Name of Bidder Amount of Bid

Structural Technologies $5,886,000.00

Bridgeman Civil, Inc. $7,960,000.00

Engineer's Estimate $10,987,241.00

Detailed results/pricing may be viewed at the following website for the above referenced solicitation (download View Solicitation Results): 

https://erpprodext.hrsd.com/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=PON_ABSTRACT_PAGE&PON_NEGOTIATION_STATUS=ALL 

Note: resort by Solicitation #

YORK RIVER TREATMENT PLANT PRIMARY CLARIFIER                               
INFLUENT AND EFFLUENT PIPE REHABILITATION

CIP No. YR014800

SOLICITATION No. 406409,3


